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2017 Aloha Series Day 4 - January 22, 2017 - Kapa'a, Kauai, Hawaii

First Name  Last Name Race State Age Gender Time
Henry Rueden mar Wi 67 m 07:56:52
Vincent Ma mar CA 47 m 03:56:35
David Bayley mar England 44 m 05:36:50
Liz Gmerek mar FL 56 f 07:21:59
Paul Fournier mar IL 65 m 06:33:06
Evelyn Smith mar IL 56 f 07:44:17
Thomas Craven mar HI 68 m 04:52:33
Kurt Neilan mar CA 62 m 04:27:20
Allison Roth mar NJ 45 f 07:12:56
Giovanna Aguilera mar HI 58 f 06:01:36
Lichym Wu mar CA 60 f 06:54:10
Cheryl Lei Bryll mar TN 49 f 04:44:29
Heather Schry mar FL 32 f 05:13:45
David Reid mar 1A 50 m 05:16:23
Pearlette Toussant mar PA 42 f 05:37:12
Jeff Burleson half WN 66 m 04:09:10
Karen Hurrell half England 53 f 03:14:39
Kathleen McElhannon half e 42 f 03:44:20
Gregory James half SC 60 m 03:13:10
Jane Burleson half MN 57 f 04:09:10
Edmund Loy half HI 36 m 08:39:20
Phyllis Smith half OH 56 f 03:57:03
Jill MclLaren half CAN 33 f 02:20:50
Vickey Baker half WA 70 f 04:47:54
Deborah Greene half WA 66 f 03:22:13
lla Brandli half AZ 71 f 04:28:10
Carol Earles half AR 47 f 04:26:16
Bill Murphy half NY 67 m 04:36:49
Cathy Troisi half NY 70 f 05:24:10
Janice Martin half IN 54 f 02:28:02
Norm Duesterhoeft half Wi 54 m 03:45:39



515
521
522
523
525
527
528
529
537
549
550
552
554
568
569

512

553

1484
1485
1487
1488
1493
1495
1501
1504
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511
1512

Chuck
George
Clint
Cheryl
Jeanie
Mariza
Michael
Scott
Hanna
Mary
Jolene
Alyssa
Meg
Kamika
Bonnie
David
Elizabeth
Sabrina
Heather
Hanne
Cathy
Patrick
Andrea
Charlotte
Cathy
Hayley
Mya
Billie
Macy
Merrick
Joshua
Aloha

Harvey
Rose
Burleson
Stromski
Sawaya
Anderson
Rogers
Porter
Fylpaa
Bundrick
Schry
Stewart
Targerson
Smith
Sandford
Bayley
Readinger
Schichel
Readinger
Burleson
Rogers
Martin
Johnston
Byers
Duesterhoeft
Readinger
Vest

Vest

Vest

Vest

Vest
Calcavecchia

2017 Aloha Series Day 4 - January 22, 2017 - Kapa'a, Kauai, Hawaii

half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
half
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

AK
VA
NM
OH
HI
OR
X
FL
AK
MN
Wi
HI
CAN
HI
ID
England
KS
Germany
KS
NM
TX
IN
ID
WA
Wi
KS
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
FL

71
44
63
61
60
42
63
58
28
23
62
22
33
55
75
44
56
30
23
57
57
55
36
27
54
18
11
36
7
8
36
47

03:22:13
07:52:34
05:49:53
02:33:53
02:03:44
02:42:25
03:35:36
01:47:06
01:47:17
02:05:20
04:01:10
02:57:32
02:21:18
03:34:13
04:23:45
00:23:26
00:45:13
00:52:19
01:32:05
00:52:19
01:05:36
00:59:56
00:47:55
00:47:55
01:05:13
01:32:05
00:43:57
00:41:45
00:41:55
00:34:36
00:44:14
00:35:04



1516
1517
1523
1524
1542
1543
1544
1545

20
78
1483

Dylan
Susan
Cindy
Jayla
Patricia
Steve
Aimee
Patricia
David
Nick
Ray
George

Byers
Harvey
Williams
Byers
Wegener
Wegener
Lanier
Klein
Holmen
Nicholson
Charron
Rose

2017 Aloha Series Day 4 - January 22, 2017 - Kapa'a, Kauai, Hawaii

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
50K
50K
50K
10K

WA
AK
CA
CA
MO
MO
X
CA

MN

England
HI
VA

33
69
59
31
52
55
53
49
55
47
70
44

00:49:34
01:28:45
00:47:55
00:47:55
01:04:05
01:04:05
00:58:15
00:45:53
03:56/6:03:29
06:38/6:13:59
13:56/6:13:59
02:19:08



	2017 Aloha Series Day 4 - January 22, 2017 - Kapa'a, Kauai, Hawaii

